
Come Export With Us! 
Upcoming International Food & Beverage Trade Events 

IMEX MANAGEMENT 

ATOTS CHICAGO 

IFE LONDON

SIAL CANADA SIAL PARIS

SIAL INDIA
SIAL CHINA

FOODEX JAPAN

FINE FOOD AUSTRALIA

SIAL SHENZHENATOTS MIAMI

AUSTRALIA

Americas Food &
Beverage
Show

IFE LONDON
London
March 25-27, 2024
March 2025

SIAL SHENZHEN
Shenzhen
September 2-4, 2024
Fall 2025

FINE FOOD AUSTRALIA
Melbourne & Sydney  
September 2-5, 2024
September 2025

SIAL CANADA
Montreal & Toronto 
May 15-17, 2024
April 29-May 1, 2025

SIAL PARIS 
Paris
October 19-23, 2024
October 2026

Miami: Sept 16-18, 2024
Chicago: May 18-21, 2024

A TASTE OF THE STATES
by NASDA

FOODEX JAPAN
Tokyo
March 5-8, 2024
March 2025

FOOD & DRINKS MALAYSIA 
Kuala Lumpur
July 2-4, 2024
September 2025

SIAL INTERFOOD

FOOD & DRINKS MALAYSIA FOOD & BEVERAGE
WEST AFRICA

SIAL CHINA
Shanghai
May 28-30, 2024
May 2025

SIAL INTERFOOD
Jakarta
November 13-16, 2024
Fall 2025

SIAL INDIA 
New Delhi
December 5-7, 2024
Fall 2025

Lagos
June 11-13, 2024

FOOD & BEVERAGE
WEST AFRICA



USA PAVILIONS ORGANIZED BY

Take Your Export Promotion to New Heights with IMEX Management

Allison Brittain
Sales Manager
AllisonB@imexmanagement.com
+1 704-365-0041 ext. 260

Claire Gros
Chief Operations Officer
ClaireG@imexmanagement.com
+1 704-365-0041 ext. 230

MANY OF OUR PAVILIONS ARE PROUDLY SUPPORTED BY

Betsy Riggs
Operations Manager
BetsyR@imexmanagement.com
+1 704-365-0041 ext. 410

Eric Halsten
Chief Commercial Officer
EricH@imexmanagement.com
+1 704-365-0041 ext. 300

Beth Robba
Sales Coordinator
BethR@imexmanagement.com
+1 704-365-0041 ext. 210

Sean Paulson
Sales & Operations Coordinator
SeanP@imexmanagement.com
+1 704-365-0041 ext. 450

www.imexmanagement.com
Learn more at

Satisfying the needs of our 
exhibiting companies is priority 
We select the most reputable 
food industry events in the world, 
make them accessible to North 
American exporters, and deliver 
a seamless, stress-free, and cost-
effective USA Pavilion experience.

Whether you’re new to exporting 
or a seasoned, well-traveled 
veteran, IMEX will assist you 
throughout the entire exhibiting 
process: preparation, on-site 
execution, and post-show. 
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